Position

Principal

Vice Principal
Teacher-2

Teacher-3

Teacher-5

Teacher-6

Teacher-4

Teacher-3

Teacher-2

Teacher-3
Teacher-K/1
Teacher-K

Teacher-K

Teacher-K Transitional
Teacher-4

Teacher-1

Teacher-1

Teacher-4

Teacher-4

Teacher-1

Teacher-2

Teacher-6
Teacher-2/3
Teacher-3

Teacher-5

Teacher-2
Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Teacher-5
Technology Serv Supv

Teacher-Instrmntl/Vocal Music

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department Total Wages

Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont

Westmont

$130,438
$116,462
$113,202
$111,240
$111,170
$107,342
$107,334
$107,334
$106,040
$105,722
$105,321
$105,127
$105,116
$105,062
$104,892
$104,812
$104,812
$104,812
$104,663
$99,826
$97,925
$91,375
$90,701
$90,665
$90,518
$90,368
$74,098
$73,643
$68,112
$67,516

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,909
$30,153
$31,964
$36,526
$28,410
$38,196
$35,897
$31,180
$39,313
$28,855
$33,925
$38,092
$34,136
$28,368
$35,071
$31,329
$36,824
$35,061
$24,745
$34,389
$31,640
$40,595
$36,567
$36,583
$37,067
$31,678
$30,547
$20,134
$25,877
$20,275



Teacher-6

Teacher-1

Schl Office Coordinator
Lead Custodian

Teacher-2

Teacher-Instrmntl/Vocal Music

Custodian

Schl Office Assistant
Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Custodian

Fam & Comm Engagement
Spec

Teacher-K

Teacher-6

Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Vice Principal
Technology Asst
Teacher-K

Teacher-5

Fam & Comm Engagement
Spec

Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont

Westmont

Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont

Westmont

Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont
Westmont

Westmont

$66,343
$66,343
$63,655
$60,167
$59,882
$59,796
$59,312
$55,112
$52,941
$51,246
$42,174

$40,544
$38,920
$38,490
$37,143
$35,066
$24,890
$23,681
$19,345

$19,302
$9,773
$9,000
$8,907
$8,771
$8,644
$8,537
$8,055
$6,751
$6,287
$4,689

$23,275
$18,432
$22,683
$29,074
$19,122
$13,356
$29,250
$27,161
$15,552
$27,442
$22,317

$16,411
$5,621
$5,819
$8,668
$25,070
$6,303
$6,246
$10,096

$8,638
$127
$117
$116
$114
$112
$111
$105
$88
$82
$61



Playground Supervisor Anaheim Elementary Westmont $1,606 $10



