Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$130,438	\$35,909
Vice Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$116,462	\$30,153
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$113,202	\$31,964
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$111,240	\$36,526
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$111,170	\$28,410
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$107,342	\$38,196
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$107,334	\$35,897
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$107,334	\$31,180
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$106,040	\$39,313
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$105,722	\$28,855
Teacher-K/1		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$105,321	\$33,925
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$105,127	\$38,092
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$105,116	\$34,136
Teacher-K Transitional		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$105,062	\$28,368
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$104,892	\$35,071
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$104,812	\$31,329
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$104,812	\$36,824
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$104,812	\$35,061
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$104,663	\$24,745
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$99,826	\$34,389
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$97,925	\$31,640
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$91,375	\$40,595
Teacher-2/3		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$90,701	\$36,567
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$90,665	\$36,583
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$90,518	\$37,067
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$90,368	\$31,678
Teacher-Tosa Instruction		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$74,098	\$30,547
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$73,643	\$20,134
Technology Serv Supv		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$68,112	\$25,877
Teacher-Instrmntl/Vocal Music		Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$67,516	\$20,275

Teacher-6	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$66,343	\$23,275
Teacher-1	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$66,343	\$18,432
Schl Office Coordinator	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$63,655	\$22,683
Lead Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$60,167	\$29,074
Teacher-2	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$59,882	\$19,122
Teacher-Instrmntl/Vocal Music	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$59,796	\$13,356
Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$59,312	\$29,250
Schl Office Assistant	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$55,112	\$27,161
Teacher-Tosa Instruction	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$52,941	\$15,552
Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$51,246	\$27,442
Fam & Comm Engagement Spec	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$42,174	\$22,317
Teacher-K	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$40,544	\$16,411
Teacher-6	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$38,920	\$5,621
Teacher-Tosa Instruction	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$38,490	\$5,819
Vice Principal	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$37,143	\$8,668
Technology Asst	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$35,066	\$25,070
Teacher-K	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$24,890	\$6,303
Teacher-5	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$23,681	\$6,246
Fam & Comm Engagement Spec	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$19,345	\$10,096
Teacher-Tosa Instruction	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$19,302	\$8,638
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$9,773	\$127
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$9,000	\$117
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$8,907	\$116
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$8,771	\$114
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$8,644	\$112
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$8,537	\$111
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$8,055	\$105
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$6,751	\$88
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$6,287	\$82
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Westmont	\$4,689	\$61

Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementar	v Westmont	\$1.606	\$10
i laygrouna supervisor	, manenn Elemenan	y vestillerit	ψ 1/000	Ψίσ